DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA

DATE SHEET (Revised )2025-26

" HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

Date Day Class- 1 Class-2 Class- 3 Class- 4 Class- 5 Class- 6 Class- 7 Class- 8 Class-9 | Class-10 Class-11 Class-12
08/09/2025 |Monday Punjabi Maths LT (Voc.) | LT (Voc.)
09/09/2025 |Tucsday English | Hindi | 5% | Gience | Sanskrit
Science
10/09/2025 |Wednesday EVS English » Hindi Maths | Science English Acclf'l‘:y‘:;;“‘y/
11/09/2025 [Thursday Maths Punjabi Sanskrit English Hindi Ve
12/09/2025 |Friday Maths | Hindi English | OSocial | Punjabi/ |0 | PR/ H Music
Science Sanskrit
13/09/2025 |Saturday v Maths Hindi Science
; Social — . .
15/09/2025 |Monday - Science o Punjabi | Sanskrit English
Science
= . T Chemistry/ .
16/09/2025 |Tuesday Hindi EVS Maths Science Hindi Biiiiess English
. ’ Social
17/09/2025 (Wednesday Hindi Maths Science Maths ¢ 5
Science
18/09/2025 |Thursday Art Art Social | poolish | Maths |HPE/HMusic| Economics/
Science Biology
19/09/2025 |Friday Punjabi | English | English | S8l | pyiiani "
Science
: a5t o . Punjabi/ Social | Accountancy/ e
20/09/2025 |Saturday English Punjabi 3% Science Sanskrit X et Physics Maths
22/09/2025 |Monday =
Social . —— 4oi
23/09/2025 |Tuesday 2 Science Hindi Punjabi Maths
Science
Punjabi/ . fo 25 o Economics/ | Chemistry/
24/09/2025 |Wednesday Sanskrit Hindi English Biology Biidliisss

Reporting Time: 7:45 am
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Vnek Tiwari
Principal




